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XVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -9a Etapa

MIRIM
40 TREINO - MIRIM
Practice (25:00 Time) started at 10:12:29

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km

10/12/2024 10:13 .
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
13 59.687 +0.501 10:26:01.877 3 1:01.354 +1.359 10:16:44.7¢
(77) JP SARKIS 14 59.755 +0.569 10:27:01.632 4 2:54.546 +1:54.551 10:19:39.2¢
1 1:02.802 +4.040 10:14:37.573 15 2:24.420 +1:25.234 10:29:26.052 5 1:02.532 +2.537 10:20:41.82
2 1:00.223 +1.461 10:15:37.796 16 1:01.037 +1.851 10:30:27.089 6 1:00.527 +0.532 10:21:42.35
3 59.901 +1.139 10:16:37.697 17 59.738 +0.552 10:31:26.827 7 1:00.431 +0.436 10:22:42.7¢
4 59.297 +0.535 10:17:36.994 18 1:00.657 +1.471 10:32:27.484 8 1:00.672 +0.677 10:23:43.4€
5 59.822 +1.060 10:18:36.816 19 59.964 +0.778 10:33:27.448 9 1:00.569 +0.574 10:24:44.0°
6 59.792 +1.030 10:19:36.608 20 59.360 +0.174 10:34:26.808 10 1:00.284 +0.289 10:25:44.31
7 59.570 +0.808 10:20:36.178 21 59.414 +0.228 10:35:26.222 1 3:44.169 +2:44.174 10:29:28.4¢
8 59.308 +0.546 10:21:35.486 22 10:36:25.408 12 1:03.241 +3.246 10:30:31.7-
9 2:14.496 +1:15.734 10:23:49.982 23 59.333 +0.147 10:37:24.741 13 1:00.642 +0.647 10:31:32.3¢€
10 1:00.681 +1.919 10:24:50.663 24 59.511 +0.325 10:38:24.252 14 1:00.938 +0.943 10:32:33.3(
1 59.563 +0.801 10:25:50.226 15 1:00.244 +0.249 10:33:33.5¢
12 59.494 +0.732 10:26:49.720 (33) ROMEO FERRANTE 16 1:00.129 +0.134 10:34:33.67
13 59.772 +1.010 10:27:49.492 1 1:04.990 +5.681 10:14:02.871 17 1:00.228 +0.233 10:35:33.9(
14 59.305 +0.543 10:28:48.797 2 1:02.795 +3.486 10:15:05.666 18 10:36:33.9C
15 59.160 +0.398 10:29:47.957 3 1:01.163 +1.854 10:16:06.829 19 1:00.768 +0.773 10:37:34.6€
16 59.073 +0.311 10:30:47.030 4 1:00.287 +0.978 10:17:07.116 20 1:00.227 +0.232 10:38:34.8¢
17 59.510 +0.748 10:31:46.540 5 1:01.287 +1.978 10:18:08.403
18 59.204 +0.442 10:32:45.744 6 1:00.241 +0.932 10:19:08.644 (99) LEONARDO SECKLER
19 59.029 +0.267 10:33:44.773 7 1:00.729 +1.420 10:20:09.373 1 1:08.060 +7.519 10:14:08.2-
20 59.085 +0.323 10:34:43.858 8 1:00.413 +1.104 10:21:09.786 2 1:04.470 +3.929 10:15:12.7C
21 1:00.664 +1.902 10:35:44.522 9 1:00.128 +0.819 10:22:09.914 3 1:02.551 +2.010 10:16:15.2°
22 1:00.070 +1.308 10:36:44.592 10 2:40.737 +1:41.428 10:24:50.651 4 1:02.943 +2.402 10:17:18.1¢
23 59.373 +0.611 10:37:43.965 " 1:01.437 +2.128 10:25:52.088 5 1:02.210 +1.669 10:18:20.4(
24 10:38:42.727 12 1:00.154 +0.845 10:26:52.242 6 1:01.851 +1.310 10:19:22.25
13 1:00.027 +0.718 10:27:52.269 7 1:01.523 +0.982 10:20:23.7¢
(16) JOAQUIM MEDEIROS 14 1:00.742 +1.433 10:28:53.011 8 1:01.422 +0.881 10:21:25.2(
1 1:05.766 +6.584 10:13:59.822 15 59.945 +0.636 10:29:52.956 9 1:01.179 +0.638 10:22:26.3€
2 1:01.772 +2.590 10:15:01.594 16 1:00.110 +0.801 10:30:53.066 10 1:01.848 +1.307 10:23:28.22
3 1:00.377 +1.195 10:16:01.971 17 1:31.934 +32.625 10:32:25.000 1 1:01.098 +0.557 10:24:29.3:
4 1:00.936 +1.754 10:17:02.907 18 1:03.133 +3.824 10:33:28.133 12 1:01.488 +0.947 10:25:30.81
5 59.844 +0.662 10:18:02.751 19 59.672 +0.363 10:34:27.805 13 1:01.880 +1.339 10:26:32.6¢
6 59.946 +0.764 10:19:02.697 20 59.395 +0.086 10:35:27.200 14 1:01.181 +0.640 10:27:33.87
7 1:00.514 +1.332 10:20:03.211 21 IEETE 10:36:26.509 15 2:58.653  +1:58.112 10:30:32.52
8 59.974 +0.792 10:21:03.185 22 59.356 +0.047 10:37:25.865 16 1:03.657 +3.116 10:31:36.1¢
9 59.928 +0.746 10:22:03.113 23 59.315 +0.006 10:38:25.180 17 1:01.883 +1.342 10:32:38.06
10 59.463 +0.281 10:23:02.576 18 1:01.054 +0.513 10:33:39.12
1 59.774 +0.592 10:24:02.350 (1) AYRTON MONTEIRO 19 1:00.693 +0.152 10:34:39.8
12 59.699 +0.517 10:25:02.049 1 1:05.020 +5.138 10:14:41.264 20 10:35:40.3¢
13 59.706 +0.524 10:26:01.755 2 1:01.880 +1.998 10:15:43.144 21 1:00.771 +0.230 10:36:41.12
14 59.785 +0.603 10:27:01.540 3 1:02.085 +2.203 10:16:45.229 22 1:00.779 +0.238 10:37:41.9(
15 2:23.965 +1:24.783 10:29:25.505 4 1:01.784 +1.902 10:17:47.013 23 1:00.542 +0.001 10:38:42.44
16 1:00.873 +1.691 10:30:26.378 5 1:00.606 +0.724 10:18:47.619
17 59.986 +0.804 10:31:26.364 6 1:00.471 +0.589 10:19:48.090 (10) PIETRO SORBARA
18 1:00.911 +1.729 10:32:27.275 7 1:01.198 +1.316 10:20:49.288 1 1:06.102 +5.450 10:13:57.0¢
19 1:00.073 +0.891 10:33:27.348 8 2:46.712 +1:46.830 10:23:36.000 2 1:03.066 +2.414 10:15:00.1¢
20 59.314 +0.132 10:34:26.662 9 1:03.326 +3.444 10:24:39.326 3 1:02.284 +1.632 10:16:02.44
21 59.398 +0.216 10:35:26.060 10 1:01.319 +1.437 10:25:40.645 4 1:02.340 +1.688 10:17:04.7¢
22 10:36:25.242 1" 1:00.796 +0.914 10:26:41.441 5 1:01.871 +1.219 10:18:06.65
23 59.276 +0.094 10:37:24.518 12 1:00.713 +0.831 10:27:42.154 6 1:01.345 +0.693 10:19:08.0C
24 1:00.004 +0.822 10:38:24.522 13 1:00.561 +0.679 10:28:42.715 7 1:01.576 +0.924 10:20:09.5¢
14 1:00.219 +0.337 10:29:42.934 8 m 10:21:10.27
(777) NELSON SEGOVIA 15 1:00.298 +0.416 10:30:43.232 9 1:00.860 +0.208 10:22:11.08
1 1:04.837 +5.651 10:14:00.009 16 1:00.066 +0.184 10:31:43.298 10 1:01.794 +1.142 10:23:12.8¢
2 1:01.225 +2.039 10:15:01.234 17 1:00.398 +0.516 10:32:43.696 11 1:01.530 +0.878 10:24:14.41
3 1:00.461 +1.275 10:16:01.695 18 10:33:43.578 12 2:33267  +1:32.615 10:26:47.6¢
4 1:00.757 +1.571 10:17:02.452 19 1:00.178 +0.296 10:34:43.756 13 1:03.249 +2.597 10:27:50.92
5 1:00.447 +1.261 10:18:02.899 20 1:00.741 +0.859 10:35:44.497 14 1:04.751 +4.099 10:28:55.6¢
6 1:00.003 +0.817 10:19:02.902 21 1:00.687 +0.805 10:36:45.184 15 2:54.753 +1:54.101 10:31:50.43
7 1:00.754 +1.568 10:20:03.656 22 59.976 +0.094 10:37:45.160 16 1:03.500 +2.848 10:32:53.97
8 1:00.353 +1.167 10:21:04.009 23 1:00.438 +0.556 10:38:45.598 17 1:02.128 +1.476 10:33:56.0¢€
9 59.749 +0.563 10:22:03.758 18 1:01.139 +0.487 10:34:57.2(
10 59.508 +0.322 10:23:03.266 (19) BERNARDO GRESPAN 19 1:01.204 +0.552 10:35:58.4(
1 59.320 +0.134 10:24:02.586 1 1:03.090 +3.095 10:14:42.044 20 1:01.243 +0.591 10:36:59.6°
12 59.604 +0.418 10:25:02.190 2 1:01.355 +1.360 10:15:43.399 21 1:00.907 +0.255 10:38:00.55
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IXVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -9a Etapa

| MIRIM } Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
40 TREINO - MIRIM 10/12/2024 10:13 .
Practice (25:00 Time) started at 10:12:29

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D
22 1:01.421 +0.769 10:39:01.978 20 1:02.437 +0.812 10:35:04.011
21 1:02.084 +0.459 10:36:06.095
(115) ULISSES NEVES 22 10:37:07.720
1 1:07.715 +7.037 10:14:02.652 23 1:01.908 +0.283 10:38:09.628
2 1:03.866 +3.188 10:15:06.518 24 1:01.770 +0.145 10:39:11.398
3 1:01.976 +1.298 10:16:08.494
4 1:02.052 +1.374 10:17:10.546 (117) MIGUEL ALCHORNE
5 1:25.789 +25.111 10:18:36.335 1 1:10.203 +8.566 10:17:06.332
6 2:43.111 +1:42.433 10:21:19.446 2 1:04.229 +2.592 10:18:10.561
é 1:02.820 +2.142 10:22:22.266 3 1:03.575 +1.938 10:19:14.136
8 1:02.314 +1.636 10:23:24.580 4 1:03.222 +1.585 10:20:17.358
9 1:02.398 +1.720 10:24:26.978 5 1:03.674 +2.037 10:21:21.032
10 1:01.500 +0.822 10:25:28.478 6 1:02.364 +0.727 10:22:23.396
11 1:01.260 +0.582 10:26:29.738 7 1:01.919 +0.282 10:23:25.315
12 1:01.729 +1.051 10:27:31.467 8 1:02.406 +0.769 10:24:27.721
13 1:01.164 +0.486 10:28:32.631 9 1:01.781 +0.144 10:25:29.502
14 2:52.520  +1:51.842 10:31:25.151 10 1:01.804 +0.167 10:26:31.306
15 1:03.972 +3.204 10:32:29.123 11 2:56.270 +1:54.633 10:29:27.576
16 1:01.680 +1.002 10:33:30.803 12 1:05.295 +3.658 10:30:32.871
17 1:00.897 +0.219 10:34:31.700 13 1:03.121 +1.484 10:31:35.992
18 1:01.292 +0.614 10:35:32.992 14 1:03.312 +1.675 10:32:39.304
19 10:36:33.670 15 1:02.676 +1.039 10:33:41.980
20 10:37:34.348 16 10:34:43.617
21 1:01.134 +0.456 10:38:35.482 17 1:08.429 +6.792 10:35:52.046
18 1:02.175 +0.538 10:36:54.221
(888) BERNARDO VIEIRA 19 1:02.983 +1.346 10:37:57.204
1 1:09.075 +7.663 10:14:11.676 20 1:03.796 +2.159 10:39:01.000
2 1:06.079 +4.667 10:15:17.755
3 1:23.634 +22.222 10:16:41.389
4 1:06.645 +5.233 10:17:48.034
5 1:02.963 +1.551 10:18:50.997
6 1:14.130 +12.718 10:20:05.127
7 1:03.893 +2.481 10:21:09.020
8 2:12.872 +1:11.460 10:23:21.892
9 1:07.423 +6.011 10:24:29.315
10 1:03.932 +2.520 10:25:33.247
11 1:02.738 +1.326 10:26:35.985
12 1:02.287 +0.875 10:27:38.272
13 1:01.687 +0.275 10:28:39.959
14 1:02.113 +0.701 10:29:42.072
15 1:43.899 +42.487 10:31:25.971
16 1:05.061 +3.649 10:32:31.032
17 10:33:32.444
18 1:02.570 +1.158 10:34:35.014
19 1:07.393 +5.981 10:35:42.407
(109) JOSE ARTHUR
1 1:08.365 +6.740 10:14:06.407
2 1:04.525 +2.900 10:15:10.932
3 1:04.021 +2.396 10:16:14.953
4 1:02.975 +1.350 10:17:17.928
5 1:03.037 +1.412 10:18:20.965
6 1:02.235 +0.610 10:19:23.200
7 1:02.417 +0.792 10:20:25.617
8 1:02.381 +0.756 10:21:27.998
9 1:01.858 +0.233 10:22:29.856
10 1:02.095 +0.470 10:23:31.951
11 1:02.154 +0.529 10:24:34.105
12 2:12.295 +1:10.670 10:26:46.400
13 1:03.608 +1.983 10:27:50.008
14 1:01.776 +0.151 10:28:51.784
15 1:01.974 +0.349 10:29:53.758
16 1:01.959 +0.334 10:30:55.717
17 1:02.116 +0.491 10:31:57.833
18 1:01.985 +0.360 10:32:59.818
19 1:01.756 +0.131 10:34:01.574
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